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OLD ENGLAND

PAGAN PLACE STREAMWAY

MEDICINE BOW

ARRIBA SUYO SOTANO

LOS HORNOS

LENGTH 1126 m
DEPTH 563 m

100

0
120
130
10

150
160
170
180
190

200
210
220
230
20

250
260
210
280

290

300

30
320
330
340

350
360
370

380

390
400
410
420
430
440
450
460
470
480
490
500
510
520
530
540
550

560

570

Arriba Suyo Sétano
Los Hornos
San Luis Potosi
Mexico 85/86, follows p. 28, 1986
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